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SALESBURY CHURCH OF ENGLAND 
PRIMARY SCHOOL

Inset Day - Monday, 2nd September 2024
Children start on Tuesday, 3rd September 2024

 Close for half-term on Friday,   18th October 2024
Inset Day - Monday,  28th October 2024

Children return on Tuesday, 29th October 2024
Close for Christmas on Friday, 20th December 2024

Inset Day - Monday, 6th January 2025
Children start on Tuesday, 7th January 2025   

Close for half-term on Friday, 14th February 2025 
Children return on Monday, 24th February       
Close for Easter on Friday, 4th April 2025

Children start on Tuesday, 22nd April 2025  
May Day Closure on Monday 5th May 2025

Close for half-term on Friday, 23rd May 2025 
Children return on Monday, 2nd June 2025 
Close for Summer on Friday, 18th July 2025

Inset Day Twilights - 21st July/22nd July 2025

Holidays cannot be authorised in term time unless there are exceptional 
circumstances.  Please note that penalty notices may now be applied.




